KYOCERA AVX series of Cables deliver on the key needs of device
designers for higher functionality and performance in embedded designs.
The ACM13-04LBXXXSAR00 is a cable series that connects an RP-SMA
port to an MHF 4L with the least possible losses.
DATASHEET
Part No. ACM13-
04LBXXXSAR00
Product: RP-SMA to

Salt Spray Test
Conditions: Expose to a +35 ±3 °C spray of a 5% (by volume) resolution of
NaCl in water for 48 hours.
Acceptance Criteria: No visible Corrosion / Discoloration acceptable.
TDS-ANT-0148 | Rev 1
© 2024 KYOCERA AVX
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: antenna.info@kyocera-avx.com
1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
DATASHEET | Part No. ACM13-04LBXXXSAR00
KYOCERA AVX Cable Specifications.
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom Antenna and Accessories to meet user needs.
Cable Technical Drawing
Typical cable dimensions, in mm.
Part Number ø (mm) L (mm)
ACM13-04LB100SAR00 1.13 100.0
L
ø
TDS-ANT-0148 | Rev 1
© 2024 KYOCERA AVX

Typical dimensions, in mm.
Connector IPEX MHF 4L:
Connector RP-SMA (F):
1
TDS-ANT-0148 | Rev 1
© 2024 KYOCERA AVX
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: antenna.info@kyocera-avx.com
1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
DATASHEET | Part No. ACM13-04LBXXXSAR00
KYOCERA AVX Cable Specifications.
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom Antenna and Accessories to meet user needs.
Recommended Mounting Hole - RP-SMA(F) Bulkhead
Typical dimensions, in mm.
PN Cable Length(mm)
ACM13-04LB030SAR00 30
ACM13-04LB050SAR00 50
ACM13-04LB100SAR00 100
ACM13-04LB150SAR00 150
ACM13-04LB200SAR00 200
ACM13-04LB300SAR00 300
ACM13-04LBXXXSAR00 XXX
Ordering PNs
TDS-ANT-0148 | Rev 1